
VERMONT ECONOMIC PROGESS COUNCIL 

(Revised 10/25/2018) 

VEPC 2020 MEETING SCHEDULE 

Thursday, January 30, Montpelier 
9:30 am – 12:30 pm 

National Life Building, 6th Floor 
 (Applications due 4:00 pm Fri, Jan. 10) 

Thursday, February 27, Montpelier 
9:30 am – 12:30 pm 

National Life Building, 6th Floor 
 (Applications due 4:00 pm Fri., Feb. 7) 

Thursday, March 26, Montpelier 
9:30 am – 12:30 pm 

National Life Building, 6th Floor 
(Applications due 4:00 pm Fri, Mar. 6) 

Thursday, April 30, Montpelier 
9:30 am – 12:30 pm 

National Life Building, 6th Floor 
(Applications due 4:00 Fri., April 10) 

Thursday, May 28, Montpelier 
9:30 am – 12:30 pm 

National Life Building, 6th Floor 
(Applications due 4:00 Fri., May 8) 

Thursday, June 25, Montpelier 
9:30 am – 12:30 pm 

National Life Building, 6th Floor 
(Applications due 4:00 Fri., June 5) 

Thursday, July 30, Montpelier 
9:30 am – 12:30 pm 

National Life Building, 6th Floor 
 (Applications due 4:00 Thur., July 10) 

Thursday, August 27, Montpelier 
9:30 am – 12:30 pm 

National Life Building, 6th Floor 
(Applications due 4:00 Fri., Aug. 7) 

Thursday, September 24, Montpelier 
9:30 am – 12:30 pm 

National Life Building, 6th Floor 
(Applications due 4:00 Fri., Sept. 4) 

Thursday, October 29, Montpelier 
9:30 am – 12:30 pm 

National Life Building, 6th Floor  
(Applications due 4:00 Fri., Oct. 9) 

Friday, November 20, Montpelier
9:30 am – 12:30 pm 

National Life Building, 6th Floor  
(Applications due 4:00 Fri., Oct.30) 

Thursday, December 17, Montpelier 
9:30 am – 12:30 pm 

National Life Building, 6th Floor 
 (Applications due 4:00 Fri., Nov. 27) 

Schedule is subject to change. To confirm meeting date, time and location, please contact VEPC 
at (802) 828-3230 or abbie.sherman@vermont.gov or check the online schedule for the most up-
to-date schedule.  Meetings normally occur in the Calvin Coolidge Conference Room, 6th Floor, 
Deane C. Davis State Office Building, One National Life Drive. Photo ID is required to enter the 
National Life Building. 
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